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
kitchen and bathroom. Full basement ready 
for your ideas of perhaps a rec room or ad-
ditional bedrooms. This cottage is less than 
200 feet to the public water access to Deka 
Lake with 17 km of great fishing and water-
sports. Tastefully decorated in modern colors 
and the furnishings are included, so why not 
take a look at this one.
Deka Lake. Brad Potter/Dee Crinion
$274,000	 MLS# N198200

SPACIOUS 3 BDRM HOME
Chalet style home on a park-like setting at the 
108 Mile Ranch. Open floor plan, vaulted pine 
ceiling, & lots of windows give a very spacious feel 
to this 3 bdrm, full bsmt home. Kitchen has been 
updated & main floor has been recently painted. 
Upper floor master has a 3 pc ensuite. Enjoy the 
outdoors on the open deck or sit in the shade on 
the covered porch. Close to the 108 golf course, 
the 108 Lake and many walking trails. 
108 Mile Ranch. Diane Cober
$269,900	 MLS# N192475

FAMILY HOME
There is lots of room for the family in this 4 bdrm, 
3 bath home located in the heart of 100 Mile 
House so you can walk to schools & shopping. 
The fully fenced backyard is set up for the gar-
dener & the kids/pets. Enjoy the hardwood floors, 
large living room, separate dining room as the 2 
fireplaces keeps you cozy through the winter. 
100 Mile House. Karen Friess
$269,900	 MLS# N196313

GORGEOUS VIEWS, MANY UPGRADES!
Enjoy the beautiful views from your sun room over 
the Bridge Creek Valley farm. 4bdrm/2bath home 
in family oriented neighbourhood, close to school 
bus. New roof in 1996, septic in 2001, well in 
2004. Many upgrades, easy care yard, hardwood 
floors. Double remote control garage, workshop, 
storage shed. Ideal floor plan for entertaining, large 
dining area. Family room has lots of built-in shelv-
ing. Water treatment system low maintenance. 
Privacy in the backyard, as it borders Bridge Creek.  
100 Mile House. Darrel Warman
$269,900    	   MLS# N195645

MORTGAGE HELPER - UNIQUE 
OPPORTUNITY

Check out this house with detached in-law suite 
just completed. Considerable renos over the 
last +-10 years. Roof shingles 2 yrs. HWT tank 
1 yr. Septic system was redone completely sev-
eral years ago. Excellent detached garage (shop), 
heated for year round use. Just 10 km to town. 
Community water system. Bring your in-laws and 
take advantage of this unique opportunity.
100 Mile House Rural. Dave Robertson
$269,900 	 MLS# N197804

 
log home - almost 10 acres

3 bedroom log home on 9.33 heavily treed acres 
in the midst of  a recreational paradise.  Plenty 
of room to grow with a walk out basement, main 
floor and full loft.  Also a minute or two from Bridge 
Lake Store and school.  Full bsmnt and 2nd floor, 
and 3/4 loft.  Incls W/D, fridge, stove, DW, pellet 
stove and freezer.  By appointment only please. 
Bridge Lake. Robert Young
$269,000	 MLS# N176695

LOCATION, LOCATION, LOCATION
Prime location. Live in town and get a great view 
as well. This 4 bedroom full bsmt home overlooks 
the 100 Mile Ranchland. This well maintained 
home features main floor living, a bright & spa-
cious kitchen with island and eating bar. Dining-
room with SGD to the backyard sundeck and the 
endless views. Living room with wood burning 
brick fireplace. Mater bdrm with ensuite & walk in 
closet. 1 more bedroom up with a full bath adja-
cent. Laundry on the main and a bright spacious 
entry. The full bsmt features 2 more bedrooms 
and a full bath, rec room and lots of storage in the 
crawl space and throughout this home. A great 
opportunity with lots of potential.
100 Mile House. Debbie Popadinac
$264,500 	 MLS# N196986

GREAT OPPORTUNITY
Location - location, 1.24 acres overlooking Canim 
Lake & close to the lake access. Take this oppor-
tunity to get a well built 3 bedroom home close to 
a great lake for a very attractive price. The adjoin-
ing 1.23 acres are also available. 
Canim Lake. Konrad Schmid-Meil
$239,500 	  MLS# N194451

PINE LOG HOME - READY TO FINISH
Professionally built log home with loft. This quality 
pine log home is built to lock-up stage and sits on 
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
close to over a hundred other ones. A rec. 
paradise! All appliances 1 yr old or newer. 
Deka Lake. Robert Young
$199,000 	 MLS# N189727

COMPLETELY RENOVATED - 
CHALET STYLE HOME

Beautifully renovated, right across from the 
108 Mile Lake & very close to the beach ac-
cess! Brand new kitchen, appliances, floor-
ing throughout, paint, & fixtures makes this 
home very appealing & is perfect for your 
small family or retirement home. There is a 
lg master, full bath, a lg loft area up & a 2nd 
bdrm, kitchen, DR, LR, laundry, mud room & 
bath down. An 18x24 shop with a woodstove 
completes this package. This is a must see! 
108 Mile Ranch. Shelley Kotowick
$199,000  	 MLS# N195923

FAMILY HOME, MINUTES TO HORSE 
LAKE ACCESS, INVESTMENT- RENTAL 

PROPERTY, NICE NEIGHBOURHOOD
Lots of home with lots of potential, ideal 
investment for rental. Close to school bus 
route, 5 minutes to public lake access, 15 
minutes to shopping and services.  Easy care 
yard, great lake views and wonderful sun-
set views. 3bdrm/2bath, open kitchen/livin-
groom floorplan. Two decks and one shed 
for storage or shop, covered parking for 1 
vehicle. Vacant and ready for you to move 
right in. Bright and inviting... call today for 
your viewing! 
Horse Lake. Darrel Warman
$179,900	 MLS# N191025                                       

SPACIOUS LOG RANCHER
Spacious 3 bedroom panabode log rancher 
on 1.6 acres within 2 minutes of 100 Mile 
House. Home and shop are located at the 
back of the property. Huge living room with 
natural gas fireplace, large country kitchen 
and 3 good sized bedrooms. Court ordered 
sale, Schedule A applies. 
100 Mile House Rural Area. Martin Scherrer
$175,000         	     MLS# N196556

IN THE HEART OF PARADISE
The perfect year round home or recreational 
cabin very close to lake access and in the heart 
of snowmobile paradise. Snowbird special, if 
you need a place to call home while you travel 
or a nice retirement spot. Walking paths meander 
throughout the no maintenance yard, which has 
been left in its natural state with an abundance 
of shrubs and wild flowers. Extensive renovations. 
Sheridan Lake. Karen Friess/Diane Cober
$172,000	 MLS# N196605

INVESTMENT? STARTER?
Perfect starter or retirement home. Situated just 
10 minutes from 100 Mile. 2 bedroom completely 
renovated home. Fenced yard for pets and lots of 
room for RV parking. Invest here! Only 15 minutes 
to popular Green Lake for all your recreational 
needs. 
Lone Butte. Debbie Popadinac
$159,900       	 MLS# N193517

WALK TO timothy lake
Great location! Needs some TLC. So much to do 
in this area no one will get bored. This 3 bedroom, 
1,246 sq ft manufactured home with 2 log addi-
tions is located very near the lake access, yet only 
minutes to the Mt. Timothy ski hill. If your family has 
fishers and also those who love to ski this would 
make a fabulous yet inexpensive recreation retreat.  
Lac la Hache. Robert Young
$159,000	 MLS# N189497

WANT A RANCHER?
Affordable rancher on Emerald Crescent LLH! 
This 2 bdrm home has a park-like, newly 
fenced private backyard. Lake view from the 
front porch. Public water access across road 
with shared dock, in good neighbourhood.  
Lac la Hache. Martin Scherrer
$158,000	 MLS# N190397

1+ ACRE DEKA AREA
3 yr old, 1,612 sq.ft. 2 bedroom home fin-
ished in log siding. Interior trim and septic 
still required. Basement is unfinished offer-
ing lots of additional room for bedrooms, rec 
room etc. Located in a quiet area of Deka 
on a large lot of over an acre.Vendor eager 
to sell, so initial price is less than assessed 
value. 
Deka Lake. Robert Young
$150,000 	  MLS# N193150

VALUE PLUS - LOG RANCHER
Log rancher on 8.8 acres. 14 km north of 
Clinton on Hwy 97. Interior: repainted, floor-
ing. Newer roof shingles. Fairly level site with 
some older outbuildings. Very good value.
Clinton Ave. Dave Robertson
$149,900 	 MLS# N197762

2 LOTS - 2 CABINS
Close to waterfront without the high taxes! This 
double lot (2 titles) totaling just under an acre, has 
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
rated home also has a feature floor to ceil-
ing rock fireplace in living room. Approx 900 
sq.ft of decking. 4 car garage & dbl carport. 
RV parking, workshop. Perfectly groomed 
landscaped yard right to the waters edge. 
Spend a night in one of your 2 waterfront 
cabins. Entertain in your dockside gazebo 
complete with wood burning fireplace. 
Deka Lake. Robert Young
$879,000     MLS# N192760

FIRST CLASS EXECUTIVE LOG HOME
Truly a “Gentleman’s Waterfront Estate” w/2.6 
acres & 334 ft of w/f on pristine Bridge Lake. 
This executive log & framed home was formerly 
a B & B with a full self contained suite in the 
walk out basement. Features include a Temp-
cast F/P with pizza & bread oven, chef’s kitchen 
w/built in appliances, huge dining rm, sun rm, 
living rm w/massive rock fi replace & home the-
atre surround system, sauna, wine cellar, wrap 
around decks, patio, master bdrm w/balcony 
- every room on all 3 levels has an incredible 
view of the lake. Greenhouse w/fenced garden 
area, barn/shop insul. & heated w/loft that has 
been used as an exercise room. Prop. is fenced, 
exp. provides all day sun & privacy. Call for list 
of extensive reno’s in past few years.
Bridge Lake. Louise Cleverley
$895,000 MLS# N197185

160 ACRES WITH PRIVATE LAKE
You have to see this place to believe it! This 
delightful 3 bedroom home of 1885 Sq. Ft. 
sits overlooking 2 private spring feed adjoin-
ing lakes and on 160 acres.  Mature trees sur-
round the open area and the rest is surrounded 
by Crown Land!  This totally private home in-
cludes many outbuildings with a shop, Carport, 
Green House, guest house and some beautiful 
gardens. Property is located just 12 km north 
of Little Fort and Less than an 1.5 hours drive 
to Kamloops.
Lemieux Creek. Brad Potter/Dee Crinion
$980,000 MLS# N BP-10-11

NOTHING CAN COMPARE
Cariboo waterfront log home on 6 acres se-
cluded private land. Unique artwork-like log 
home, open floor plan hss been tastefully 
decorated and designed. Enjoy the private 
beach with no direct neighbours. Horse Lake 
is close to next town, 100 Mile House. New 
roof, new kitchen oven and dishwasher in 
2008. Year-round fishing, very good boat-
ing or other water recreation included. Float 
planes. Approximately 350 ft of waterfront, 
Crown land on both sides. Vendor financing 
is available, also trade for Trawler style boat. 
There is nothing comparable available. 
Horse Lake. Konrad Schmid-Meil
$997,500  MLS# N197758

FLY UP TO YOUR FRONT DOOR
Remarkable retirement or high-end recre-
ation property. Spectacular timber-frame 
home situated on a 9.5 acre peninsula jutting 
West into pretty Nimpo Lake, “the float plane 
capital of British Columbia.” 600 sq ft self 
contained suite for your caretaker or friends, 
or as income for a B&B. House has an unfin-
ished daylight basement for your own ideas 
and was designed for another suite. Airplane 
hanger at nearby Anahim Lake Airport is also 
available. 
Nimpo Lake. Brad Potter/Dee Crinion
$998,000   MLS# N190669

ALL ABOUT HORSES
Exceptional 51 waterfront acres equestrian 
center! Foot of waterfront on Lac la Hache 
with close to 4,000 sq ft home, guest house, 
a 41x21 sq ft horse barn w/kitchen, bath-
room and wash station all heated, and a big 
72x50 sq ft machine barn. Property is total ly 
fenced and cross-fenced. An ideal set up for 
horse lovers. The home is close to the lake 
and has a wrap-around deck, partly coffered 
and a dream place to enjoy the tranquility of 
the big lakefront with bird sanctuary. 
Lac la Hache. Konrad Schmid-Meil
$1,495,000    MLS# N193951

VERY PRIVATE AND VERY
PRETTY SETTING

Large lot facing south on Deka Creek.  Deck 
to overlook the birds and creek.  Older 
travel trailer with a metal over roof and 
deck.  10x 21 enclosed garage for your 
toys.  Driveway and power. Summer water 
supply from neighbours well.  Short walk to 
fishing and skiing in beautiful Deka Lake. 
Deka Lake. Brad Potter/Dee Crinion
$89,900 MLS# N192903

WATERFRONT ON THE 103 MILE LAKE
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